Report By League

Fall 2017 Gender: All
8-Ball
SL Tier: Blue Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place

10416 Janene Chavez 3 6 6 01103 Holland Daze* 83.3333% 2.5000 1
10032 Lester Simon 3 6 5 01104  Our Balls ltch 77.7778% 2.3333 2
09922 Unique Perez 3 6 5 05107 Blood, Sweat&Beers!!**** 77.7778% 2.3333 2
10339 Chris Sharp 3 6 5 01101  Just The Tip! 77.7778%  2.3333 2
10462 Steven Montgomery 3 7 6 02109 Ball Breakers 76.1905% 2.2857 5
03852 Jimmie Bernard 3 10 8 01104  Our Balls ltch 73.3333% 2.2000 6
05341 April Hines-Meeker 3 6 5 01211  Go Get Your Shine Box! 72.2222% 2.1667 7
10547 Angela King 3 7 7 02210 Right On Cue!* 71.4286%  2.1429 8
10343 Puna Wills 2 6 4 01212 Balls Deep 66.6667%  2.0000 9
04218 Eric Burdick 3 8 7 01208 Top Spin 66.6667%  2.0000 9
06989 Krystle Brown 3 7 5 02115 BadaBing 66.6667% 2.0000 9
08675 Scott Fayette 3 7 5 02205 I'd Hit That 66.6667%  2.0000 9
10542 Kevin Huffer 3 7 6 01205 Whore Island Ocelots 66.6667%  2.0000 9
09912 Sasan Sadri 3 8 7 04113 Money Shot! 66.6667% 2.0000 9
09976 Ron Perttula 3 6 4 04104 Tight Rack!! 66.6667%  2.0000 9
06035 Sean Oberbeck 3 6 4 02109 Ball Breakers 66.6667% 2.0000 9
10362 Luis Alvis 3 9 6 05101 Los Borachos 62.9630% 1.8889 17
01195 Dennis Kemp 3 7 6 02101 Love A Perfect Rack!** 61.9048% 1.8571 18
10305 Norine Petersen 3 7 4 01MM Shenanigans! 61.9048% 1.8571 18
10624 Rob Daggett 3 7 5 05111 Orange Grid $ 61.9048% 1.8571 18
09197 Michelle Cox 3 6 4 01213 Dirty Shaft Syndrome!** 61.1111% 1.8333 21
10239 Jesus Salgado 3 6 3 01214  Aztec Legends!!! 61.1111% 1.8333 21
10632 Mark Etchegoyen 3 6 4 02112 Heart* 61.1111% 1.8333 21
10626 Samantha Cowley 3 6 5 01209 Whammy's!* 61.1111% 1.8333 21
10593 Todd Mobraten 3 6 4 05111 Orange Grid $ 61.1111% 1.8333 21
09837 Katie Holeman 3 9 5 01106  Sticks Of Fury Redux! 59.2593% 1.7778 26
04966 Michelle Good 3 9 6 04308 Even Steven! 59.2593% 1.7778 26
09702 Taurean Hunt 3 8 6 02206 Breaking Bad!l* 58.3333% 1.7500 28
10155 Wendi Gutmann 2 8 5 04114  Hooligans!! 58.3333% 1.7500 28
10395 John Retterson 3 7 4 02107  Scratch Our Balls 57.1429% 1.7143 30
10639 Lance Mowdy 3 7 4 04108 The 86'd* 57.1429% 1.7143 30
07270 Linda Werner 3 9 5 01108 Rack 'Em! 55.5556% 1.6667 32
09218 Elizabeth Willis 3 6 3 01109 Lobstrosities! 55.5556% 1.6667 32
10047 Devin Seaver 3 9 5 04103 HitARailll* 55.5556% 1.6667 32
05288 Roland Bryant 3 6 3 03103 Carlton Banks!!!! 55.5556% 1.6667 32
07471 Danielle Gonzales 3 9 5 04306 Hedz Or Tales* 55.5556% 1.6667 32
80217 Christopher Leamons 3 9 6 05108 The Moojer Nation 55.5556% 1.6667 32
10104 Brett Altergott 3 6 3 04301 In The Hole!!!! 55.5556% 1.6667 32
10530 Blake Cavalier 3 6 3 05105 Dobby Stompers!* 55.5556% 1.6667 32
10567 Cameron Troxell 3 6 3 04108 The 86'd* 55.5556% 1.6667 32
10348 Deena D'Angelo 2 8 3 02201 Bangerang 54.1667% 1.6250 41
08662 Michael Vargas 3 8 4 04105 Sixty-Two Fifty!! 54.1667% 1.6250 41
10569 David Pleitez 3 7 3 05110 Taking Over!!* 52.3810% 1.5714 43
10578 Richard Meyers 3 7 4 01204  Lucky John's* $ 52.3810% 1.5714 43
10596 Hailey Herbertz 2 7 3 01110  Sh!t Show 52.3810% 1.5714 43
10635 Alexis Montijo 3 7 4 02204 Hog Wild! 52.3810% 1.5714 43
10396 Tiffani Engstrom 2 9 6 01107  High 5's All Around!!* 51.8519% 1.5556 47
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Blue Tier

09180 Ash-lee Valencia
11881 Raafat Garas
03967 Leasa Eddy
00472 James Conner Il
08755 Sarah Hadhoud
11407 Luis Monzalvo
09395 Maree Richards
09661 Spencer Noteboom
08863 Ronald Hart
10385 Joe Valdez
10243 Luna Kolb
10630 Ashley Skocilic
08905 Kymberley  Mickler
09395 Maree Richards
09578 DuNay White
08856 Marci Hamilton
09393 Jennifer Mazzoni
10023 Joseph Dietrich
09211 Aida Sarah
10422 Naga Dodda
90503 Ryan Perez
10634 Jeremiah Kehret
10305 Norine Petersen
11408 Lisa Halterman
05946 Erin Kelly
10264 BiIll Martin
10345 Kristin Randol

05087 Geraldine Groen
06436 Elizabeth Hardway

08100 Spring Jaentsch
10153 Catherine Cameron
03127 Shonna Woodbury
04165 Justin Binggeli

07413 Jonathan Derham
09777 Matthew Desrosiers

10413 Danielle Staley
10564 Dan Blake
10314 Lucas Spencer
07237 Tricia Bent
06534 Kasey Shirey
09034 Crystina Marquina
04082 Gabriel Early
09334 Andrew Lidwin
10422 Naga Dodda
10172 Kevin Measkhan
09996 Joseph Kaious
10416 Janene Chavez

MP
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

= NN WOWEDNPOONWOPROVLLWPRPROWWWLWOPREDWLWOWLQWCLWPEROOPRWOAWNOWOWWOGEDNOW

01211

02113
02114
02210
02111

02102
04101
04107
04303
05104
04311

02110
01108
01107
04102
02114
02209
04113
04309
02209
04304
02207
04112
04111

04105
02202
02111

04202
04109
04112
04105
01113
04305
04106
04110
04301
01204
02101
01112
02206
04302
02203
04302
01211

01206
01205
02114

Go Get Your Shine Box!
Slop Kounts*

Tough Love*

Right On Cue!*
Chalk Is Cheap
Pocket Wars

Lot Of Green!
Strictly Business
Now What?!111
Pocket Pool

Crackin Racks
Broken Balls $

Rack 'Em!

High 5's All Around!!*
Pet "D" Kitty*

Tough Love*
Nigelian's Monsters!!
Money Shot!

Slightly Offensive!!
Nigelian's Monsters!!

8-Ball Junkies!!!
The Hive
Sixty-Two Fifty!!
Won 'N' Donel!!*
Chalk Is Cheap
Danny K's

Nice Rack
8-Ball Junkies!!!
Sixty-Two Fifty!!
The Rack Pack
Hedz Up**
Browncoats

In The Hole!!!!

Lucky John's* $

Love A Perfect Rack!**
Brockstars!*

Breaking Bad!!*

No Worries!

Our Balls ltch Too!*
No Worries!

Go Get Your Shine Box!
Group Therapy

Whore Island Ocelots
Tough Love*

Gender: All
PA PPM
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
46.6667% 1.4000
46.6667% 1.4000
45.8333% 1.3750
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
40.7407% 1.2222
40.7407% 1.2222
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667

Place
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
60
60
60
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
70
70
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
85
85
87
87
89
89
91
91
91
91
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Blue Tier

09348 Vicky Sunseri
08701 Kristina Lindman
08988 Irene Lupercio
10528 Paul Kinmond
10560 Flor Cotto
10600 Chi Diep
04812 Deborah Perez
10504 Amanda Bennett
07140 Leslie Balter
08903 Danielle Olson
09669 Stephanie McConnell
10563 Jonathan Quinn
10571 Joshua Ludy
09148 Sarah Shouse
10633 Ashley Tolentino
10627 Edward Lindstedt
10089 Judy Vieira
10654 Andy Smith
10158 Megan McArthur
10571 Joshua Ludy
01630 Dawn Cloyd
10349 David Hartman
10487 Timothy Herman
08261 Wendy Coyne
08754 Suzanne Bent
09711 Carol Poston
09781 Brigitte Cerullo
10335 Michael Thompson
01409 Aaron Washington
10558 Anthony Burke
10646 Anthony Trillo
10638 Shawn Del Valle
10665 John Bridges
09670 Robert Salazar
09413 Estella McConnell
09167 Jennifer Huntley
10641 Logan Pulizzi
SL Tier: Orange Tier
05257 Dale Austin
04477 Jimbo Self
09681 Alfonso Gutierrez
09423 Michael Leonard
03209 Arthur Harvey
09997 Tristan Schulte
01275 Andrew Dehritz
09433 Jonathan Blunda
03889 Raymond Murrillo

Report By League

8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name

3 01114  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
2 04102 Pet"D" Kitty*
2 04305 Hedz Up**
2 05105 Dobby Stompers!*
2 04116  Jacks Queens & Jokers!
1 05111  Orange Grid $
3 01203 4 Balls 2 Many*
3 01202 Dazed & Miscued
2 02105 Dead Poolll**
3 02107 Scratch Our Balls
2 02103  Just For Fun
3 05110  Taking Over!!*
4 04115  Shooters
3 02115 BadaBing
3 02208 Pho Cue
3 02108 Just The Tip
2 04311 Crackin Racks
3 04110  Pool Tang Clan!!ti==
2 02108 Just The Tip
3 02108 Just The Tip
2 01212 Balls Deep
3 02201 Bangerang
2 02205 I'd Hit That
2 01114  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
3 01112  Brockstars!*
2 04204 Whiskey Business
2 04105 Sixty-Two Fifty!!
2 04203 Pocket Protectors!!*
3 02112 Heart*
2 04106 Browncoats
2 04205 Rack & Balls!!**
3 04101 Lot Of Green!
3 05107 Blood, Sweat&Beers!!****
3 02206 Breaking Bad!'
3 02103 Just For Fun
2 05101 Los Borachos
2 04113  Money Shot!
MW Team # Team Name
8 01103 Holland Daze*
6 04206 Twisted Bears
5 05102 Papa's Ball Breakers!
5 01210 AllMyFriendsAreWalkers*
4 02209 Nigelian's Monsters!!
7 01202 Dazed & Miscued
4 02115 Bada Bing
6 04108 The 86'd*
4 04107  Strictly Business

Gender: All
PA PPM
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.0370% 1.1111
37.0370% 1.1111
36.6667% 1.1000
36.6667% 1.1000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
29.6296% 0.8889
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
PA PPM
79.1667% 2.3750
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
61.1111% 1.8333
61.1111% 1.8333
59.2593% 1.7778
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
55.5556% 1.6667

Place

91

91

91

91

91

91

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
108
108
108
M
1M
113
113
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
128
129
129
129

Place
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Orange Tier

90042
10561
02544
10359
11093
04516
09861
01512
85167
06030
04799
06030
06442
04566
06273
09385
06600
06273
01339
09204
10394
01649
06060
07225
02923
06030
07002
08695
03218
03361
10019
03179
07438
06273
09028
09546
02070
07442
01728
04854
85167
06499
10219
85006
87146
06659
06060

Andy
Bill
Tony
David
Ulysses
Nigel
Peter Keith
James
Michael
Sean
Brannigan
Sean
David
Kyle
Bryan
Chris
Johnny
Bryan
Alex
John
Mike
Robert
Carmine
James
Robert
Sean
Braulio
David
Carl
Keith
David
Thom
Tawnia
Bryan
John
Jesse
Erik
Oliver
Damon
Curtis
Michael
Trevor
Bruce
Jon
Fred
Richard
Carmine

Fox
Dillman
Perez
Goddard
Ruiz

Von Trotha
Vibal
Dobson
Fowler
Brown
Leishman
Brown
Locke
Hodson
Follette
Claxton
Aioanei
Follette
Rodriguez
Callanan
Pavlinik
Cloyd
Kennedy
Endsley
Quintana
Brown
Santana
Dugally
Ritchie
Haffke
Boardman
Nakahara
Mayes
Follette
Allen
Hickey
Christensen
Richardson
Leach
Ford
Fowler
Whitworth
Hammond
Timberlake
Sabino
Walters
Kennedy

Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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01101

01204
01203
04208
01213
02209
01207
04206
04115
01104
05101
04204
02205
04201
02110
05107
02210
04107
02210
02206
04104
01212
04109
04207
04301
02203
04112
01108
01208
01113
04103
04302
01203
01102
01210
02101
02202
02209
04205
04103
02108
01104
04111

04309
04209
02207
02204

Just The Tip!

Lucky John's* $

4 Balls 2 Many*
Different Strokes*
Dirty Shaft Syndrome!**
Nigelian's Monsters!!
Straight Out Of Campus*
Twisted Bears
Shooters

Our Balls ltch

Los Borachos
Whiskey Business

I'd Hit That

Don't Mind Us

Broken Balls $

Blood, Sweat&Beers!!****
Right On Cue!*

Strictly Business

Right On Cue!*
Breaking Bad!!*

Tight Rack!!

Balls Deep

Nice Rack

Cues Your Daddy!

In The Hole!!!!

Our Balls Itch Too!*
8-Ball Junkies!!!

Rack 'Em!

Top Spin

The Rack Pack

Hit A Rail!!*

No Worries!

4 Balls 2 Many*

The DePENdants**
AlIMyFriendsAreWalkers*
Love A Perfect Rack!**
Won 'N' Done!!*
Nigelian's Monsters!!
Rack & Balls!!**

Hit A Raill!*

Just The Tip

Our Balls ltch

The Hive

Slightly Offensive!!

| Know Huh?!*

Hog Wild!

Gender: All
PA PPM
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
40.7407% 1.2222
40.7407% 1.2222
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
37.5000% 1.1250
37.0370% 1.1111
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
28.5714% 0.8571
28.5714% 0.8571
28.5714% 0.8571
27.7778% 0.8333
25.0000% 0.7500
25.0000% 0.7500

Place
9
9
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
22
22
22
22
26
26
28
28
28
31
31
31
31
31
36
36
38
38
40
40
42
42
42
45
46
47
47
47
47
51
51
51
54
55
55
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Report By League

Fall 2017 Gender: All
8-Ball

SL Tier: Orange Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
09830 Dennis Snavely 6 7 2 05107 Blood, Sweat&Beers!!**** 23.8095% 0.7143 57
08674 David Whatley 6 6 1 01209 Whammy's!* 16.6667%  0.5000 58
05007 Charles Mendiola Jr 6 6 1 01211 Go Get Your Shine Box! 11.1111% 0.3333 59

SL Tier: Purple Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
00881 Bruce Bebee 7 7 7 02106  Super Awesome 90.4762% 2.7143 1
07902 Greg Wallace 7 6 6 02208 Pho Cue 88.8889%  2.6667 2
09337 Rogeur Habachiy 7 9 9 04308 Even Steven! 81.4815% 2.4444 3
09381 Michael Cerullo 7 6 6 01115  Chasing Holes 72.2222%  2.1667 4
15058 Daniel Fine 7 6 5 02105 Dead Pooll!** 66.6667% 2.0000 5
00881 Bruce Bebee 7 8 7 01111 Shenanigans! 66.6667% 2.0000 5
10273 Alfredo Martinez 7 6 6 04204 Whiskey Business 66.6667% 2.0000 5
00931 Joe Barrios 7 7 6 01206 Group Therapy 61.9048% 1.8571 8
06932 Peter Gonzalez 7 7 5 01107  High 5's All Around!!* 61.9048% 1.8571 8
02020 David Sims 7 6 5 04105  Sixty-Two Fifty!! 55.5556% 1.6667 10
06558 Timothy Jarvis 7 6 4 01112  Brockstars!* 55.5556% 1.6667 10
01749 Tom Knight 7 7 4 04202 DannyK's 47.6190% 1.4286 12
01651 Glen Shouse 7 8 5 02203 Our Balls Itch Too!* 45.8333% 1.3750 13
03511 Brad McKenzie 7 7 3 02102 Pocket Wars 42 .8571% 1.2857 14
02020 David Sims 7 6 3 02112 Heart* 38.8889% 1.1667 15
05065 Richard Flood 7 7 4 01201 The Blue Turtles* 38.0952% 1.1429 16
06905 Keone Baricuatro 7 7 3 01202 Dazed & Miscued 38.0952%  1.1429 16
04517 Gabriel Giannetti 7 6 2 01208 Top Spin 33.3333% 1.0000 18
00328 Matt Rossi 7 7 2 04203 Pocket Protectors!!* 28.5714%  0.8571 19

SL Tier: Red Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
08622 Joseph Barglowski 5 7 7 04201 Don't Mind Us 76.1905%  2.2857 1
10492 Eric Tietz 5 6 5 01206 Group Therapy 72.2222% 2.1667 2
10467 Jose Garcia 5 6 4 04307 One More For The Road!* 72.2222% 2.1667 2
10647 Jose Hernandez 5 9 8 04307 One More For The Road!* 70.3704% 211 4
00194 James Beggs 5 6 5 02113  Slop Kounts* 66.6667% 2.0000 5
08006 Brenda Bent 5 7 5 01112  Brockstars!® 66.6667% 2.0000 5
88116 Arsenio Solis 5 9 8 04304 The Hateful 8!!* 66.6667%  2.0000 5
09709 Blake Belleville 5 7 5 04104 Tight Rack!! 66.6667%  2.0000 5
10557 Mike Watson 5 7 6 02110 Broken Balls $ 66.6667%  2.0000 5
10565 Adrian Eusebio 5 6 6 01207  Straight Out Of Campus® 66.6667% 2.0000 5
09753 Eddie Gadzinski 5 7 5 01202 Dazed & Miscued 61.9048% 1.8571 11
04187 Craig Simpson 5 7 6 04208 Different Strokes* 61.9048% 1.8571 11
02542 Steven Ashlock 5 7 6 02109 Ball Breakers 61.9048% 1.8571 1"
04476 Justin Miller 5 6 5 03102 #Covfefe 61.1111% 1.8333 14
04536 Alex Owen 5 6 5 02201 Bangerang 61.1111% 1.8333 14
08892 Victor Sofelkanik 5 6 5 02205 I'd Hit That 61.1111% 1.8333 14
08663 Marco Cerullo 5 6 5 04105 Sixty-Two Fifty!! 61.1111% 1.8333 14
10046 Bac Tran 5 6 4 04103 HitARaill!* 61.1111% 1.8333 14
10438 Arturo Lozano 5 9 7 05112  The Incorrigibles 59.2593% 1.7778 19
03172 Al Martinez 5 8 5 02104 Rack Busters 58.3333% 1.7500 20
07914 Maurice Droessler 5 8 5 02202 Won 'N' Done!!* 58.3333% 1.7500 20
05216 Jamie Bernard 5 8 6 01103 Holland Daze* 58.3333% 1.7500 20
42820 Brandon Halpner 5 8 5 01104  Our Balls ltich 58.3333% 1.7500 20
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Red Tier

09640 Tim Simon
02622 Thomas Montgomery
95201 Miranda Carlson
09212 Kevin Dun
09990 Allan Ojerio
10054 Luis Vitela Jr
08985 Philip Topham
03012 James Whiteaker
01628 Michael Shoemaker
09104 Josh Guzman
10191 Chad Woodruff
09721 Danny Volpe
00324 Mike Wagner
09583 Sean Poynter
10039 Paul Brillakis
10388 Michael Kennedy
04548 Gary Sabara
10003 Ronald Kraft
10105 Russell Altergott
09029 Tony Nguyen
04880 Jeremy Bustos
05160 Mark Maikoski
02542 Steven Ashlock
06034 Don Thorpe
10220 Travis LeCompte
10209 Andre Morris
00449 Omaira Abreu
09914 Derek Robertson
05966 Craig Correia
09372 Jessie Duarte
02996 Brad Dodge
06321 Brian Wright
04840 Heather Green-Brooks
09444 Troy McConaha
03131 Eddie Olague
09870 Duane Vieira
09924 Antonio Cervantes
10242 Larry Vieira
02272 Michael Turner
10129 Joshua Duston
10129 Joshua Duston
13099 Martin Davis
03448 Mark Pimentel
04879 Shane Livengood
12121 Victor Burke
10099 Marvin BenjamVentura
03604 Danny Juarez

Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
01104  Our Balls Itch
02109 Ball Breakers
01101  Just The Tip!
04102 Pet "D" Kitty*
05108 The Moojer Nation
04306 Hedz Or Tales*
04116  Jacks Queens & Jokers!
03101 100 Proof!!
04306 Hedz Or Tales*
04205 Rack & Balls!!**
02108 Just The Tip
04302 No Worries!
04206  Twisted Bears
01112  Brockstars!*
04109  Nice Rack
04109 Nice Rack
02203  Our Balls Itch Too!*
05106  Billiard Cosby!
04301 In The Hole!!!!
01213  Dirty Shaft Syndrome!**
01206  Group Therapy
02104 Rack Busters
01111 Shenanigans!
01106  Sticks Of Fury Redux!
04111 The Hive
04103 Hit A Rail!!*
02201 Bangerang
04113  Money Shot!
01106  Sticks Of Fury Redux!
05110  Taking Over!!*
02111 Chalk Is Cheap
02115 Bada Bing
04115  Shooters
01115  Chasing Holes
04307  One More For The Road!*
04311 Crackin Racks
01214  Aztec Legends!!!!
04311 Crackin Racks
01112  Brockstars!*
04114  Hooligans!!
01110  Sh!t Show
01102  The DePENdants**
02103  Just For Fun
01208 Top Spin
02114  Tough Love*
02207 MayTheCueBeWYoul!l=*
04305 Hedz Up**

a0 OO OOOLOOLDBLWWLWDWPSRRdDNoOudSA>rDrPAPPdPdoOoOoOPrPooupApAPdPdPDPoaoPrPrOoPrNYNYTYOOOOPRAPDDOOOOOOOO

Gender: All
PA PPM
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
54.1667% 1.6250
54.1667% 1.6250
53.3333% 1.6000
53.3333% 1.6000
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
45.8333% 1.3750
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500

Place
20
20
20
27
27
27
30
30
32
32
34
34
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
50
50
50
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
62
62
62
62
66
66
66
66
66
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Red Tier

04532 Renzo Buckingham
08663 Marco Cerullo
07915 Matthew Droessler
09131 Kyle Gray
09449 Michael Larter
01909 Earl Redding IlI
10328 Lemuelle Torio
80101 Beau Squires
08691 Andrew Knight
09336 Jeremy Phipps
01357 Rick Walker
10099 Marvin BenjamVentura
07432 John Gianozakos
05986 Nicholas Heckert
09212 Kevin Dun
08374 Rudolph Alatorre
07432 John Gianozakos
03946 Clifford Knox
09583 Sean Poynter
05128 Preston Young
09910 Brian Kleber
07158 Kevin Sharpe
07254 Lena Murrillo
09153 Adam Martinez
09720 Richard Parry
07259 Hector Banderas
12121 Victor Burke
10388 Michael Kennedy
01909 Earl Redding IlI
09171 James Velasquez
42820 Brandon Halpner
07563 Jeremy Cooper
01909 Earl Redding IlI
09731 Chris Baker
07479 William Endsley
08609 Fred Chiuppi
09773 Travis Bermudez
10543 lan Markstrum
11359 Kenneth Engstrom
09751 Michael Ratanasurakarn
07269 Gerald Ohmer
04918 Shawnee Davies
09412 Paul James
SL Tier: Yellow Tier
07314 Joni Bender
06207 Jairus Nava
09161 Anthony Duran

Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

5 05109 Menace To Sobriety!*
5 01115 Chasing Holes
4 02202 Won 'N' Done!!
2 01212 Balls Deep
2 01212 Balls Deep
3 02113  Slop Kounts*
2 01207  Straight Out Of Campus*
3 01114  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
3 04202 DannyK's
3 05109 Menace To Sobriety!*
4 02106  Super Awesome
4 01207  Straight Out Of Campus*
3 01106  Sticks Of Fury Redux!
4 02103  Just For Fun
3 01110  Sh!t Show
3 05102 Papa's Ball Breakers!
3 04106 Browncoats
3 01205 Whore Island Ocelots
2 02110 Broken Balls $
3 04114 Hooligans!!
4 04113 Money Shot!
3 02102 Pocket Wars
3 04106 Browncoats
3 05112  The Incorrigibles
3 04110 Pool Tang Clan!!i=
3 04306 Hedz Or Tales*
3 01101  Just The Tip!
3 02204 Hog Wild!
2 04114  Hooligans!!
3 05110  Taking Over!!*
2 04204 Whiskey Business
2 01114  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
2 01107  High 5's All Around!!®
1 01109 Lobstrosities!
2 04207 Cues Your Daddy!
2 01204 Lucky John's* $
2 04303 Now What?!r**
2 04301 InThe Hole!lll
1 01107 High 5's All Around!!*
2 05107 Blood, Sweat&Beers!!****
1 01108 Rack'Em!
0 02111 Chalk Is Cheap
0 01201 The Blue Turtles*
MW Team # Team Name
5 01206 Group Therapy
6 02208 Pho Cue
5 05110 Taking Over!!*

Gender: All
PA PPM
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
40.7407% 1.2222
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
28.5714% 0.8571
28.5714% 0.8571
27.7778% 0.8333
27.7778% 0.8333
23.8095% 0.7143
23.8095% 0.7143
22.2222% 0.6667
22.2222% 0.6667
22.2222% 0.6667
22.2222% 0.6667
19.0476% 0.5714
19.0476% 0.5714
14.2857% 0.4286
11.111% 0.3333
0.0000% 0.0000
PA PPM

83.3333% 2.5000
77.7778% 2.3333
77.7778% 2.3333

Place
66
66
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
81
81
81
84
84
84
84
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
96
96
96
99
99
101
101
103
103
105
105
105
105
109
109
M
112
113

Place

NN~
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Report By League

Fall 2017
8-Ball

SL Tier: Yellow Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name
11364 Ron Chavez 4 7 6 04303 Now What?>*
05970 David Saldana 4 8 7 02102 Pocket Wars
09021 Michael Drouin 4 8 7 02106  Super Awesome
10357 Warner Prodan 4 8 7 04109 Nice Rack
09838 Larry Allison 4 10 8 02104 Rack Busters
05328 lan Dhabolt 4 6 4 04115  Shooters
10519 Brandon Provencio 4 6 5 05105 Dobby Stompers!*
10594 William Hardesty 4 6 5 01204 Lucky John's* $
01843 Jeff Jaster 4 7 6 02202 Won 'N' Donel!!*
11388 Thomas Corzine 4 7 5 01102 The DePENdants**
91115 Maureen Kelly 4 8 7 04116  Jacks Queens & Jokers!
04256 Nicole L'Hommedieu 4 6 5 01210 AllMyFriendsAreWalkers*
09327 Sean Calder 4 6 5 01212 Balls Deep
00212 Devon Koster 4 7 6 02107 Scratch Our Balls
08770 Jacoby Wilcox 4 6 5 04107  Strictly Business
10074 Jill Brunette 4 7 5 02204 Hog Wild!
10455 Matthew Skinas 4 9 7 05112  The Incorrigibles
10629 John Vinciguerra 4 6 4 02110 Broken Balls $
00329 Ted Stormo 4 8 6 04204 Whiskey Business
09196 James Ryan 4 8 4 04108 The 86'd*
10886 Kelly Graham 4 8 6 02114  Tough Love*
10509 Marquice Jennings 4 7 6 01210 AllMyFriendsAreWalkers*
06584 Eric Bentley 4 7 5 04108 The 86'd*
07243 Shea Daly 4 7 5 01109 Lobstrosities!
09419 James Smith 4 7 6 04208 Different Strokes*
09365 Kyle Zwetsch 4 7 4 04207  Cues Your Daddy!
08758 Richard Cortez 4 6 4 01213 Dirty Shaft Syndrome!**
00994 Michael Nixon 4 6 4 02104 Rack Busters
04856 Melvin Mickler 4 6 4 01106  Sticks Of Fury Redux!
09991 Jonathan Potts 4 6 4 03103 Carlton Banks!!!!
10520 Caesar Nunez 4 6 4 05104 Pocket Pool
10568 Vincent Chavez 4 6 5 05111 Orange Grid $
96656 Louis Brown 4 9 6 05106 Billiard Cosby!
08729 Jonathan Smith 4 8 6 01201 The Blue Turtles*
09335 Mark Kirkland 4 8 5 05103 The Wanderers*
08005 John Lynn 4 7 6 01105 Oops
00212 Devon Koster 4 7 5 01113 The Rack Pack
09962 Frank Kirkpatrick 4 6 4 01213  Dirty Shaft Syndrome!**
06731 Ernie Robinson 4 6 4 01206 Group Therapy
07481 Amin David 4 6 4 04207 Cues Your Daddy!
09144 Norman Wilcox Jr 4 6 4 04114  Hooligans!!
08655 Jeanette Kinsler 4 6 5 04303 Now What?!I**
08834 Darrin Averkeff 4 6 4 01208 Top Spin
09155 Daniel Duran 4 9 7 05104 Pocket Pool
10404 Daniel Ybarra 4 6 4 05103 The Wanderers*
10333 Jeffrey Teer 4 6 4 04309 Slightly Offensive!!
10562 Mitch Harden 4 6 4 01204 Lucky John's* $

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
76.1905% 2.2857 4
75.0000% 2.2500 5
75.0000% 2.2500 5
75.0000% 2.2500 5
73.3333% 2.2000 8
72.2222% 2.1667 9
72.2222% 2.1667 9
72.2222% 2.1667 9
71.4286% 2.1429 12
71.4286% 2.1429 12
70.8333% 2.1250 14
66.6667% 2.0000 15
66.6667% 2.0000 15
66.6667% 2.0000 15
66.6667% 2.0000 15
66.6667% 2.0000 15
66.6667% 2.0000 15
66.6667% 2.0000 15
62.5000% 1.8750 22
62.5000% 1.8750 22
62.5000% 1.8750 22
61.9048% 1.8571 25
61.9048% 1.8571 25
61.9048% 1.8571 25
61.9048% 1.8571 25
61.9048% 1.8571 25
61.1111% 1.8333 30
61.1111% 1.8333 30
61.1111% 1.8333 30
61.1111% 1.8333 30
61.1111% 1.8333 30
61.1111% 1.8333 30
59.2593% 1.7778 36
58.3333% 1.7500 37
58.3333% 1.7500 37
57.1429% 1.7143 39
57.1429% 1.7143 39
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
55.5556% 1.6667 41
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Yellow Tier

10657
09529
09550
10234
04769
07584
07212
10640
09794
05237
06933
04184
10466
02255
08657
80255
00562
10207
10466
09973
10436
07243
00001
06670
10115
06083
80207
09991
06929
09985
08859
10069
00324
04934
06433
09216
10182
10608
09974
08155
08731
10318
06754
08163
00010
10200
06500

Frank
Mikey
Halo
David
Sherry
Jessica
Christine
Roy
Victoria
Tyler
Raymond
Woodrow
Daniel
Brett
James
Jose
Richard
Dallas
Daniel
Ken
Christopher
Shea
Diana
James
Travis
Joseph
Erizza
Jonathan
Aaron
Eliseo
Daniel
Ricardo
Mike
Dan
George
David
Andrew
Bryan
James
Marc
Ryan
William
Joel
Michael
Julia
Anthony
Michael

Fujioka
Galvin
Bontley
Chavez
Perales
King
Rodriguez
Atkins Jr
Wood
Ekstein
Del Puerto
Meade
Pena
Bemis
O'Connor
Miranda
Clarens
Green
Pena

Ellis
Salisbury
Daly
Cooney
DeSantis Il
Mossbarger
Carlson
Leamons
Potts
Hamill
Romo
Hesse

De La Torre
Wagner
Jacobson
Bedros
Valenzuela
Lapps
Nguyen
Jones
Narvaez
Nishimura
Hartman
Lopez
Daffer
Ung
Castillo
McMahon

Report By League

8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
01207  Straight Out Of Campus*
04110  Pool Tang Clan!!i=*
02106  Super Awesome
01205 Whore Island Ocelots
04306 Hedz Or Tales*
04107  Strictly Business
04302 No Worries!
04107  Strictly Business
01114  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
04203  Pocket Protectors!!*
04310  Tubby's Tavern
01209 Whammy's!*
02105 Dead Pooll!!**
04310 Tubby's Tavern
04302 No Worries!
04304  The Hateful 8!~
04203  Pocket Protectors!!*
04102 Pet "D" Kitty*
04311 Crackin Racks
04104  Tight Rack!!
04208 Different Strokes*
04208 Different Strokes*
04116  Jacks Queens & Jokers!
04116  Jacks Queens & Jokers!
02113  Slop Kounts*
05107 Blood, Sweat&Beers!!****
05108 The Moojer Nation
02207 MayTheCueBeWYou!ll**
01211 Go Get Your Shine Box!
01214  Aztec Legends!!!!
01201  The Blue Turtles*
04201  Don't Mind Us
01203 4 Balls 2 Many*
02112  Heart*
02113  Slop Kounts*
05102 Papa's Ball Breakers!
01102  The DePENdants**
05111  Orange Grid $
04104  Tight Rack!!
05105 Dobby Stompers!*
04106  Browncoats
02201 Bangerang
02208 Pho Cue
04108 The 86'd*
01102  The DePENdants**
02207 MayTheCueBeWYoul!l=*
04101 Lot Of Green!

WwAnNDNOPERAEPREPEPPRYOVDLOOPEAPPPOOPDPOONND>DNDPdDT PP VYO OTCOOPPOoOoOOOPDOVDOOOPPOODOOOOOO MO PP OOW®W

Gender: All
PA PPM
55.5556% 1.6667
54.1667% 1.6250
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
40.7407% 1.2222
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429

Place
41
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
67
70
70
70
73
73
73
73
73
78
78
78
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
89
89
89
92
93
93
93
96
96
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Yellow Tier

08731
10371
03496
02507
10074
10282
11398
08812
06730
06132
09971
04586
06036
06238
09156
00332
09527
91115
04212
10332
08752
05876
04805
93669
03796
08638
09021
08902
10546
04286
09642
09927
10115

Ryan
Marissa
Shawn
Christina
Jill

Cody
Matt
Craig
Cathie
Ramona
Eduardo
David
Julie
Otaru
Paul
Michelle
Carlos
Maureen
Mark
George
Carla
Buddy
Edward
Keith
Eliacer
Eric
Michael
Eric
Daniel
Steven
Tim
Maricela
Travis

Nishimura
Guess
Guarino
Masters
Brunette
Kemp
Cuomo
Cox
Meister
Leanos
Garcia-Escoto
Jones

Van Reusen
Ommanney
Cain

Holtz
Garcia
Kelly

Krug
Mason
Parisi
Feenstra
Nichols
Wilper
Ochoa
Slocum
Drouin
McGovern
Kelly
Poynter
McConaha
Cedillo
Mossbarger

MP

7
7
8
8
9
9

—_
o
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Report By League

2 2N DNDNDNDNDNDDN=_222NODNNDNOWOWWOLONWWN_L2AOW L2000 DD0OOONS

8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
01105  Oops
02204 Hog Wild!
04310  Tubby's Tavern
01113  The Rack Pack
01203 4 Balls 2 Many*
02101  Love A Perfect Rack!**
04111 The Hive
01213  Dirty Shaft Syndrome!**
01206  Group Therapy
02113  Slop Kounts*
02208 Pho Cue
01102  The DePENdants**
01114  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
03103  Carlton Banks!!!!
05106  Billiard Cosby!
02104  Rack Busters
04207  Cues Your Daddy!
01110  Sh!t Show
01201  The Blue Turtles*
05106  Billiard Cosby!
01212  Balls Deep
04101 Lot Of Green!
01209 Whammy's!*
02209 Nigelian's Monsters!!
04209 | Know Huh?!*
01106  Sticks Of Fury Redux!
01105  Oops
02107  Scratch Our Balls
01105  Oops
04112  8-Ball Junkies!!!
01115  Chasing Holes
04306 Hedz Or Tales*
04114  Hooligans!!

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
38.0952% 1.1429 96
38.0952% 1.1429 96
37.5000% 1.1250 100
37.5000% 1.1250 100
37.0370% 1.1 102
37.0370% 1.1 102
36.6667% 1.1000 104
33.3333% 1.0000 105
33.3333% 1.0000 105
33.3333% 1.0000 105
33.3333% 1.0000 105
33.3333% 1.0000 105
33.3333% 1.0000 105
33.3333% 1.0000 105
33.3333% 1.0000 105
29.6296% 0.8889 113
29.6296% 0.8889 113
29.6296% 0.8889 113
29.1667% 0.8750 116
29.1667% 0.8750 116
28.5714% 0.8571 118
28.5714% 0.8571 118
27.7778%  0.8333 120
27.7778%  0.8333 120
27.7778% 0.8333 120
27.7778% 0.8333 120
27.7778% 0.8333 120
23.8095% 0.7143 125
23.8095% 0.7143 125
22.2222% 0.6667 127
22.2222% 0.6667 127
22.2222% 0.6667 127
20.8333%  0.6250 130

Printed 11/30/2017
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Black Tier

00881 Bruce Bebee
06499 Trevor Whitworth
09337 Rogeur Habachiy
00881 Bruce Bebee
03036 Tony Vega
00931 Joe Barrios
09583 Sean Poynter
09212 Kevin Dun
06729 Brian Haber
09830 Dennis Snavely
09386 Geno Pastrano
09381 Michael Cerullo
04235 John Pompeo
02544 Tony Perez
08937 Christopher Clarke
06273 Bryan Follette
08663 Marco Cerullo
10455 Matthew Skinas
06932 Peter Gonzalez
10544 Blair Phelps
97973 Peter Rodela
06273 Bryan Follette
01275 Andrew Dehritz
05306 Armando Saldana
02020 David Sims
00181 Brad Sheldon
06030 Sean Brown
04235 John Pompeo
42820 Brandon Halpner
03361 Keith Haffke
06818 Frank Denton
07225 James Endsley
02639 Keith Hubbert
01339 Alex Rodriguez
08695 David Dugally
90042 Andy Fox

SL Tier: Green Tier
10172 Kevin Measkhan
10474 Eric Perez
09805 Michelle Viele
09395 Maree Richards
10886 Kelly Graham
10333 Jeffrey Teer
07267 Megan Prell
10363 Jerod Proulx
10032 Lester Simon
07314 Joni Bender

Report By League

9-Ball

MW Team # Team Name

6 91111 Shenanigans
7 91104  Our Balls ltch
7 93101  Hook Em Shnookum!
6 95209 2 Drunks And Whomever
5 93106 Dead Balls Rollin!
4 95103 Pooligans®
4 91112  Brockstars
6 91110  Sh!t Show
4 95102 Dark Horse
5 93105 Brique N Run!!!*
5 93103 Team Geno**
4 95305 AAWas Full"*
3 91110  Sh!t Show
4 95109 Pure F@#$ing Slop!
5 95108 Get Your S**t Together!
5 91102 The DePENdants
3 91115  Chasing Holes
4 93107 9 Balls Deep!!!!
3 95303 Scratch The Felt
4 95110 Right On Cue*
3 95107 The Blue Door!!!
3 95101 WaitForlt..*
4 95201 Chalk And Awe
4 95304  Surf City Sharks!
2 95306 Balls In Hand
2 95203 Cueless Kidz!
2 91104  Our Balls Itch
3 95105  Just The Tipl*s****
3 91104  Our Balls ltich
4 91113  The Rack Pack
4 95105  Just The TipllP >
2 95104 Rak Pak!
2 93105 Brique N Run!!l!*
2 95110 Right On Cue*
1 91108 Rack'Em
2 91101  JustThe Tip
MW Team # Team Name
4 95102 Dark Horse
7 95107 The Blue Door!!!
6 93106 Dead Balls Rollin!
8 91107  High 5's All Around
5 91101  Just The Tip
5 95106 | See Dead Balls!*
7 93106 Dead Balls Rollin!
5 95209 2 Drunks And Whomever
8 91104  Our Balls lich
5 95101 Wait For lt...”

Gender: All
PA PPM
68.7500%  13.7500
66.8750%  13.3750
66.8750%  13.3750
65.8333%  13.1667
62.1429% 12.4286
58.5714%  11.7143
58.5714%  11.7143
58.3333%  11.6667
57.1429%  11.4286
56.4286%  11.2857
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
54.1667%  10.8333
53.7500%  10.7500
53.7500%  10.7500
52.2222%  10.4444
51.6667%  10.3333
51.6667%  10.3333
50.8333%  10.1667
50.7143%  10.1429
50.7143%  10.1429
50.0000%  10.0000
49.3750% 9.8750
49.2857% 9.8571
46.6667% 9.3333
45.8333% 9.1667
45.8333% 9.1667
45.7143% 9.1429
45.0000% 9.0000
44.3750% 8.8750
43.7500% 8.7500
42.1429% 8.4286
39.1667%  7.8333
38.3333%  7.6667
34.1667% 6.8333
33.7500% 6.7500
PA PPM
70.8333%  14.1667
69.3750%  13.8750
68.1250%  13.6250
67.2222%  13.4444
66.6667%  13.3333
65.7143%  13.1429
65.6250%  13.1250
65.0000%  13.0000
64.5000%  12.9000
62.5000%  12.5000

Place

D22 ©omo oo hNN-
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Green Tier

10249
10497
09729
10490
10364
05540
09729
09059
08852
08655
09395
08758
10176
10502
08905
07216
01658
06501
10416
00010
10332
10387
09218
09527
09781
09922
10596
10155
07237
10158
90204
08657
09647
07270
09507
09837
06156
10153
03127
07509
04378
09781
10305
10034
10396
08903
05946

Bryan
Charles
Diane
Sarah
Natasha
Ada
Diane
Stephanie
Jennifer
Jeanette
Maree
Richard
Bryant
Ray
Kymberley
Bill
Brenda
Kimberly
Janene
Julia
George
Kyle
Elizabeth
Carlos
Brigitte
Unique
Hailey
Wendi
Tricia
Megan
Rosalinda
James
Joshua
Linda
Ursula
Katie
Staci
Catherine
Shonna
June
Jen
Brigitte
Norine
Nicholas
Tiffani
Danielle
Erin

Branch
Talbert
Barbee
Craig
Curtis
Capilla
Barbee
Sierota
Hunter
Kinsler
Richards
Cortez
Schroder
Herzog
Mickler
Denton
Kirby
Nichols
Chavez
Ung
Mason
Smith
Willis
Garcia
Cerullo
Perez
Herbertz
Gutmann
Bent
McArthur
Sabori
O'Connor
Bauer
Werner
Green
Holeman
Leary
Cameron
Woodbury
Garbayo
Johnson
Cerullo
Petersen
Wiersema
Engstrom
Olson
Kelly

Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

WNWARONMNWWAARERARAdMNOANOWdNOPDPIAaDDDd>DOOOPSEA>ED>dD>Doowbdbdooogoogoaooboaddbs~ooo s>

95308
93104
91103
95302
95209
91106
95301
91104
91111

93104
95308
95104
93105
93101
91108
95105
91108
95108
95301
91102
93104
95206
91109
95104
91115
93105
91110
91103
91112
95202
93102
93104
95303
91108
95206
91106
95304
95306
91113
95208
91111

95305
91111

95108
91107
95307
95305

Land Sharks*

The Mutha Chuckas!
Holland Daze

The Ric Flairs

2 Drunks And Whomever
Sticks Of Fury Redux
Slate Ninjas

Our Balls ltch
Shenanigans

The Mutha Chuckas!
Land Sharks*

Rak Pak!

Brique N Run!!!!*
Hook Em Shnookum!
Rack 'Em

Just The TiplI******
Rack 'Em

Get Your S**t Together!
Slate Ninjas

The DePENdants
The Mutha Chuckas!
PBR Ballers
Lobstrosities

Rak Pak!

Chasing Holes
Brique N Run!!*
Sh!t Show

Holland Daze
Brockstars

It's Dunn

Fast Eddie Nine!*****
The Mutha Chuckas!
Scratch The Felt
Rack 'Em

PBR Ballers

Sticks Of Fury Redux
Surf City Sharks!
Balls In Hand

The Rack Pack
Whatever Works
Shenanigans

AA Was Full!™
Shenanigans

Get Your S**t Together!
High 5's All Around

9 On The Snap*

AA Was Full!™

Gender: All
PA PPM
62.5000%  12.5000
62.2222%  12.4444
61.4286%  12.2857
61.1111%  12.2222
60.8333% 12.1667
60.8333% 12.1667
60.8333% 12.1667
60.7143%  12.1429
60.0000%  12.0000
59.3750%  11.8750
59.2857%  11.8571
58.1250%  11.6250
58.1250%  11.6250
57.8571% 11.5714
57.7778%  11.5556
57.2222%  11.4444
56.6667%  11.3333
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
54.4444%  10.8889
54.4444%  10.8889
54.2857%  10.8571
54.1667%  10.8333
53.5714% 10.7143
53.5714% 10.7143
52.8571% 10.5714
52.1429%  10.4286
51.8750%  10.3750
51.4286%  10.2857
50.6250%  10.1250
50.0000%  10.0000
49.2857% 9.8571
49.1667% 9.8333
48.8889% 9.7778
48.3333% 9.6667
47.0000% 9.4000
46.8750% 9.3750
46.6667% 9.3333
46.4286% 9.2857
45.8333% 9.1667
45.8333% 9.1667
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
44.3750% 8.8750
44.2857% 8.8571
44.1667% 8.8333
43.5714% 8.7143

Place
10
12
13
14
15
15
15
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
30
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: Green Tier

09597 Philip Roberts
08856 Marci Hamilton
09686 Scott Richards
00376 Anna Mitchell
09348 Vicky Sunseri
09206 April Miller
10627 Edward Lindstedt
10472 Bob Skau
10362 Luis Alvis
10416 Janene Chavez
10625 Michael Chour
09034 Crystina Marquina
10184 Jesse Solorio

08754 Suzanne Bent
08128 Constance lverson
09936 Stephanie Topete
10311 Elizabeth Valle
SL Tier: White Tier
09640 Tim Simon
91115 Maureen Kelly

10420 Matthew Schumacher
03508 Don Frakes
09721 Danny Volpe
10464 Patrick Rivera
20047 Justin Iwai
06474 Dan Green
10069 Ricardo De La Torre
08146 Cherie Russell
10467 Jose Garcia
08005 John Lynn
02813 Roger Young
03889 Raymond Murrillo
04886 Kris Stover
06510 Roberto Ocampo Jr
08662 Michael Vargas
10039 Paul Brillakis
89320 Jason De Anda
08163 Michael Daffer
09153 Adam Martinez
07918 Damon Tristan
09835 Richard Avila
09866 Cathy Bjorklund
08834 Darrin Averkeff
89979 Anthony Chan
10129 Joshua Duston
08264 Brandon Thompson
08213 Howard Taylor

Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
4 95304  Surf City Sharks!
2 95207 Gotcha
3 95308 Land Sharks*
2 91113  The Rack Pack
2 91114  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
2 91109 Lobstrosities
2 95202 It's Dunn
1 95107 The Blue Door!!!
3 93103 Team Geno**
1 91103 Holland Daze
1 91109 Lobstrosities
1 93107 9 Balls Deep!!!!
1 95103 Pooligans*
1 91112  Brockstars
1 95110 Right On Cue*
1 93106 Dead Balls Rollin!
0 95103 Pooligans*
MW Team # Team Name
6 91104  Our Balls lich
6 91110  Sh!t Show
6 95303 Scratch The Felt
5 95104 Rak Pak!
6 93104 The Mutha Chuckas!
5 93105 Brique N Run!!l!*
7 95105  Just The Tipl*e****
5 91106  Sticks Of Fury Redux
4 95101 Wait For lt...*
4 95207 Gotcha
6 93108 Pocket Fillers
5 91105 Oops
5 95205 7 Ate 9**
5 95307 9 On The Snap*
4 95302 The Ric Flairs
4 95103 Pooligans*
4 95305 AAWas Full"™
5 95208 Whatever Works
6 93102 Fast Eddie Ninel*****
4 95302 The Ric Flairs
7 93102 Fast Eddie Nine!l*****
5 93101 Hook Em Shnookum!
4 93108 Pocket Fillers
6 95303 Scratch The Felt
4 95109 Pure F@#$ing Slop!
4 93102 Fast Eddie Nine!*****
4 91110  Shlt Show
4 95107 The Blue Door!!!
4 95102 Dark Horse

Gender: All
PA PPM
42.5000% 8.5000
41.4286% 8.2857
41.2500% 8.2500
40.0000% 8.0000
40.0000% 8.0000
39.1667% 7.8333
37.8571% 7.5714
37.5000% 7.5000
35.0000%  7.0000
35.0000% 7.0000
35.0000% 7.0000
32.8571% 6.5714
32.5000% 6.5000
29.2857% 5.8571
26.6667% 5.3333
24.3750%  4.8750
17.5000% 3.5000
PA PPM
70.0000%  14.0000
69.2857%  13.8571
69.2857%  13.8571
69.1667%  13.8333
69.1667%  13.8333
67.5000%  13.5000
65.6250%  13.1250
65.0000%  13.0000
65.0000%  13.0000
64.1667%  12.8333
62.2222% 12.4444
61.4286%  12.2857
60.8333%  12.1667
60.6250%  12.1250
60.0000%  12.0000
60.0000%  12.0000
59.2857%  11.8571
58.5714% 11.7143
58.3333%  11.6667
58.3333%  11.6667
58.3333%  11.6667
57.5000%  11.5000
57.1429%  11.4286
56.8750%  11.3750
56.6667%  11.3333
56.4286%  11.2857
56.2500%  11.2500
55.8333%  11.1667
55.8333%  11.1667

Place
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72
73
74

Place
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: White Tier

10776
03604
06433
09930
95201
06060
09731
09713
03337
80101
25346
01628
09444
08880
10074
04856
08731
09694
10309
03132
05370
06036
07243
07563
09021
10302
10647
10559
04856
02272
09642
11388
08514
10395
05237
07432
07445
04187
08902
10546
00194
07120
09334
00212
01823
00324
10388

Joshua
Danny
George
Troy
Miranda
Carmine
Chris
Moses
Jennifer
Beau
James
Michael
Troy
David
Jdill
Melvin
Ryan
Robert
Kevin
Michael
Harry
Julie
Shea
Jeremy
Michael
Jamie
Jose
Matthew
Melvin
Michael
Tim
Thomas
Adam
John
Tyler
John
John
Craig
Eric
Daniel
James
Paul
Andrew
Devon
Faith
Mike
Michael

Kasen
Juarez
Bedros
Crossett
Carlson
Kennedy
Baker
Ulloa
Martinez
Squires
Ashley
Shoemaker
McConaha
Hester Jr
Brunette
Mickler
Nishimura
Chavez
Cunningham
Masters
Hess

Van Reusen
Daly
Cooper
Drouin
Bjorklund
Hernandez
Otto
Mickler
Turner
McConaha
Corzine
Martin
Retterson
Ekstein
Gianozakos
Warrick
Simpson
McGovern
Kelly
Beggs
Borgstedt
Lidwin
Koster
Caprio
Wagner
Kennedy

Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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95106
93108
95301
95306
91101
95208
91109
93101
93101
91114
95302
93108
91115
95303
95109
95307
91105
93107
95206
91113
95304
91114
91109
91114
91105
95303
93108
95107
91106
91112
91115
91102
93106
91108
95104
95301
95108
95205
95307
91105
95308
95204
93107
91113
95207
95205
95109

| See Dead Balls!*
Pocket Fillers

Slate Ninjas

Balls In Hand

Just The Tip
Whatever Works
Lobstrosities

Hook Em Shnookum!
Hook Em Shnookum!
RockOutWithYourChalkOut
The Ric Flairs
Pocket Fillers
Chasing Holes
Scratch The Felt
Pure F@#$ing Slop!
9 On The Snap*
Oops

9 Balls Deep!!!

PBR Ballers

The Rack Pack

Surf City Sharks!
RockOutWithYourChalkOut
Lobstrosities
RockOutWithYourChalkOut
Oops

Scratch The Felt
Pocket Fillers

The Blue Door!!!
Sticks Of Fury Redux
Brockstars

Chasing Holes

The DePENdants
Dead Balls Rollin!
Rack 'Em

Rak Pak!

Slate Ninjas

Get Your S**t Together!
7 Ate 9**

9 On The Snap*
Oops

Land Sharks*

Chalk Blockers

9 Balls Deep!!!

The Rack Pack
Gotcha

7 Ate 9**

Pure F@#$ing Slop!

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
55.7143%  11.1429 30
55.0000%  11.0000 31
55.0000%  11.0000 31
55.0000%  11.0000 31
54.2857%  10.8571 34
53.3333%  10.6667 35
53.3333%  10.6667 35
53.3333%  10.6667 35
52.8571% 10.5714 38
52.5000%  10.5000 39
52.1429%  10.4286 40
51.8750% 10.3750 41
51.6667%  10.3333 42
51.4286%  10.2857 43
51.2500%  10.2500 44
51.2500%  10.2500 44
50.7143%  10.1429 46
50.6250%  10.1250 47
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
50.0000%  10.0000 48
49.3750% 9.8750 57
49.2857% 9.8571 58
48.7500% 9.7500 59
48.7500% 9.7500 59
48.5714% 9.7143 61
48.5714% 9.7143 61
48.5000% 9.7000 63
48.3333% 9.6667 64
48.3333% 9.6667 64
48.3333% 9.6667 64
47.8571% 9.5714 67
47.7778% 9.5556 68
47.5000% 9.5000 69
46.6667% 9.3333 70
45.8333% 9.1667 71
45.7143% 9.1429 72
45.6250% 9.1250 73
45.0000% 9.0000 74
45.0000% 9.0000 74
45.0000% 9.0000 74
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Fall 2017

SL Tier: White Tier

10547 Angela King
11359 Kenneth Engstrom
08006 Brenda Bent
10470 Brady Martinson
06649 Taina Hyvren
05305 George Young
10327 Michael Butski
06638 Ryan Kelly
09794 Victoria Wood
01909 Earl Redding IlI
01217 Brian Papke
09636 Todd Martinez
09155 Daniel Duran
09336 Jeremy Phipps
06972 James Reale
13099 Martin Davis
10191 Chad Woodruff
07269 Gerald Ohmer
06728 Danny Henderson
96656 Louis Brown
08261 Wendy Coyne
08752 Carla Parisi
06717 Jeff Zwetsch
06277 Robert Jackson

02507 Christina Masters

Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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95110
91107
91112
95304
95102
91103
95206
95305
91114
91107
95203
95106
93103
93107
95301
91102
95202
91108
95102
93105
91114
95106
95104
93106
91113

Right On Cue*
High 5's All Around
Brockstars

Surf City Sharks!
Dark Horse
Holland Daze
PBR Ballers

AA Was Full™
RockOutWithYourChalkOut
High 5's All Around
Cueless Kidz!

| See Dead Balls!*
Team Geno™*

9 Balls Deep!!!!
Slate Ninjas

The DePENdants
It's Dunn

Rack 'Em

Dark Horse

Brique N Run!!!*
RockOutWithYourChalkOut
| See Dead Balls!*
Rak Pak!

Dead Balls Rollin!
The Rack Pack

Gender: All
PA PPM
45.0000% 9.0000
44.3750% 8.8750
44.2857% 8.8571
44.1667% 8.8333
43.5714% 8.7143
43.3333% 8.6667
42.1429% 8.4286
42.1429% 8.4286
41.2500% 8.2500
41.2500% 8.2500
40.8333% 8.1667
40.7143% 8.1429
40.0000% 8.0000
39.4444% 7.8889
39.1667% 7.8333
38.5714% 7.7143
37.5000% 7.5000
37.5000% 7.5000
36.6667% 7.3333
33.5714% 6.7143
31.6667% 6.3333
31.4286% 6.2857
30.8333% 6.1667
26.4286% 5.2857
20.0000%  4.0000

Place
74
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
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